FFA

MS Boys
Basketball

HS Academic

HS AP Language

HS Cheerleaders

HS/MS
HS Boys
Basketball

LES

FFA/VOC

MS Boys
Basketball

FFA

MS Boys
Basketball

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS
DECEMBER 19, 2019

National Convention
Indianapolis, IN

James E Bazelle MS

Scottsville, KY

Warren East HS
Bowling Green, KY

Elizabeth, KY

KHSAA Regionals
Owensboro, KY

WKU

Bowling Green, KY

White House HS
White House, TN

EDGE Academy

FSHS Campus

Louisville

Drakes Creek MS
Bowling Green, KY

WKU Farm

Bowling Green, KY

Moss MS

Bowling Green, KY

Meeting

Game

Tournament

Trip

Competition

Trip

Scrimmage

Trip

Trip

Game

Trip

Game

11/01

11/02

11/07

11/09

11/09

11/13

11/14

11/15

11/16

11/18

11/19

11/19



HS

SES Instructional

HS

FS Swim Team

HS

HS

HS Football

HS Cheerleaders

MS Girls

Basketball

LES

MS Girls

Basketball

HS Girls
Basketball

GRREC
Bowling Green, KY

Simpson Elementary
Franklin, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

Tompkinsville, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

WKU Carroll Knicely Conf Ctr
Bowling Green, KY

Madisonville HS
Madisonville, KY

Madisonville HS
Madisonville, KY

Barren County MS
Glasgow, KY

Adventure Science Museum
Nashville, TN

Glasgow MS
Glasgow, KY

Butler County HS
Morgantown, KY

Trip

Trip

Trip

Meet

Trip

Trip

Game

Game

Game

Trip

Game

Game

11/20

11/20

11/21

11/21

11/22

11/22

11/22

11/22

11/25

11/26

11/26

11/27



