## OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS DECEMBER 19, 2019

FFA	National Convention Indianapolis, IN	Meeting	11/01
MS Boys Basketball	James E Bazelle MS Scottsville, KY	Game	11/02
HS Academic	Warren East HS Bowling Green, KY	Tournament	11/07
HS AP Language	Elizabeth, KY	Trip	11/09
HS Cheerleaders	KHSAA Regionals Owensboro, KY	Competition	11/09
HS/MS	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Trip	11/13
HS Boys Basketball	White House HS White House, TN	Scrimmage	11/14
LES	EDGE Academy FSHS Campus	Trip	11/15
FFA/VOC	Louisville	Trip	11/16
MS Boys Basketball	Drakes Creek MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	11/18
FFA	WKU Farm Bowling Green, KY	Trip	11/19
MS Boys Basketball	Moss MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	11/19

HS	GRREC Bowling Green, KY	Trip	11/20
SES Instructional	Simpson Elementary Franklin, KY	Trip	11/20
HS	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Trip	11/21
FS Swim Team	Tompkinsville, KY	Meet	11/21
нѕ	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Trip	11/22
HS	WKU Carroll Knicely Conf Ctr Bowling Green, KY	Trip	11/22
HS Football	Madisonville HS Madisonville, KY	Game	11/22
HS Cheerleaders	Madisonville HS Madisonville, KY	Game	11/22
MS Girls Basketball	Barren County MS Glasgow, KY	Game	11/25
LES	Adventure Science Museum Nashville, TN	Trip	11/26
MS Girls Basketball	Glasgow MS Glasgow, KY	Game	11/26
HS Girls Basketball	Butler County HS Morgantown, KY	Game	11/27